

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9095/2007

SUBHASH NAGPAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 23/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rahul Shukla, Adv.

Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

Mr. Nand Lal, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

R.7 has filed counter affidavit. Petitioners are granted two weeks' time to file the process fee and spare copies of SLP. Issue fresh notice thereafter to respondents 8 to 10. List again on 11.2.2008.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

sk