

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9095/2007

SUBHASH NAGPAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 27/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.T.V.George,Adv.
Ms. Naresh Bakshi ,Adv
Mr Rakesh Tiwari, Adv.
Mr Rajat Sharma, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Fresh dasti service is allowed on unserved respondents.

Registry has to explain in writing to the undersigned
that why the matter has not been listed before any Court after
February, 2009 till date.

List again on 13.9.2010.
(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar

hj